

Bids must be received in the Jameson Humane office no later than Friday, June 18 at 5:00 pm PST. Scan and email completed form to Monica Stevens, Founder & CEO, Jameson Animal Rescue Ranch at <u>monica@jamesonhumane.org</u> or Vanessa Conlin at <u>Vanessabconlin@gmail.com</u>

BIDDER NAME:	
BILLING ADDRESS:	
CITY, STATE & ZIP:	
PHONE NUMBER:	
EMAIL ADDRESS:	

Method of Payment: 🗆 Visa 🗀 Mastercard 🗀 American Express	Method of Payment:	🗆 Visa	Mastercard	American Express
---	--------------------	--------	------------	------------------

CREDIT CARD #:	
EXPIRATION:	SECURITY CODE:

Lot Number & Name	Maximum Bid		Number of Spots (for Buy- a-Spot Lots)
	\$		
		or	

Please see next page for important Terms & Conditions and required signature To bid for more items, please submit an additional Proxy Bid Form



In 2014, Monica and David Stevens founded Jameson Humane in Napa Valley to improve animal well-being through global collaboration and education for the benefit of all life. As an impact-driven nonprofit organization that collaborates and educates to inspire change in animal welfare, not only in local communities, but around the world, Jameson's program model includes a variety of novel solutions and approaches driven by education. Every day, Jameson's work is guided by how animals, the environment, and the community are all inextricably connected. Jameson Humane is a 501(C)3 registered non-profit; # 47-1230166. Contact: 707.815.8153 <u>Monica@Jamesonhumane.org</u>



Terms & Conditions:

- By signing and submitting this form I authorize a Jameson Humane / WINEAPAWLOOZA representative to place bids on my behalf for the above items, *up to and including* the maximum bid amount. Bids placed on my behalf will increase in increments set by the auctioneer, up to the maximum bid authorized by this form.
- If my proxy bid is the highest made at the Auction event on June 19th 2021 will win the bidding, and I authorize my credit card above to be charged in that amount the night of the event.
- 3. I understand that I will receive email confirmation of my winning bid no later than June 31st, 2021
- 4. I understand that I will pay all shipping costs.
- 5. I understand that in the event two proxy bids tie for the same item, the proxy bidder who submitted their proxy bid first will win the item.
- 6. I understand that any Proxy Bid Form containing any qualifying statements, i.e. subject to my approval, will not be accepted.
- 7. I understand that my submission of the Proxy Bid Form is final.

I have read and understand the terms and conditions of the WINEAPAWLOOZA to Benefit Jameson Humane Proxy Bid Form.

Autho	rized	Signa	ature

Date_____

For Office Use Only:		
DATE REC'D		
REC'D BY		



In 2014, Monica and David Stevens founded Jameson Humane in Napa Valley to improve animal well-being through global collaboration and education for the benefit of all life. As an impact-driven nonprofit organization that collaborates and educates to inspire change in animal welfare, not only in local communities, but around the world, Jameson's program model includes a variety of novel solutions and approaches driven by education. Every day, Jameson's work is guided by how animals, the environment, and the community are all inextricably connected. Jameson Humane is a 501(C)3 registered non-profit; # 47-1230166. Contact: 707.815.8153 Monica@Jamesonhumane.org